
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198706080001
84770

06/08/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

134 575

198706180001
97070

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
97350

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
97750

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
98250

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
98410

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
98650

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
98660

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198707010002
14370

07/01/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

138 757 Other:BOOK
30, PAGE 627

198706240002
05430

06/24/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

137 456

198706240002
06260

06/24/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

137 456 Other:BOOK
51, PAGE 107
BOOK 64,
PAGE 803

198707100002
21610

07/10/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

139 881 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
095, PAGE 503

198712230004
03240

12/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES CURLIN,
GLENN P. &
MARY K

164 693 Other:REAL
VOLUME 134,
PAGE 823

198712230004
03290

12/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES RYEL, LESTER
B. & CHRYSTL

164 694 Other:REAL
VOLUME 340,
PAGE 278

198712230004
03580

12/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES WOODHAM,
FRANKLIN E.
& GU

164 695 Other:REAL
VOLUME 437,
PAGE 716

198712230004
04070

12/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES STROTHER,
DENNIS L. &
NAN

164 690 Other:REAL
VOLUME 452,
PAGE 533

198712230004
04150

12/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES 1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

164 692 Other:REAL
VOLUME 079,
PAGE 522

198712230004
04170

12/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES BURROUGHS,
RICHARD V.&
DE

164 691 Other:REAL
VOLUME 447,
PAGE 734



198712310004
10230

12/31/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES GEHRING,
RAYMOND F.
& BON

165 675 Other:REAL
VOLUME 102,
PAGE 148

198801150000
14270

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

167 684

198801150000
14370

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

167 684

198801150000
14410

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14450

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14440

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14560

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

167 684

198801150000
14700

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14710

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14640

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14670

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14600

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729


