Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198706080001 84770	06/08/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	134	575				
198706180001 97070	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561				
198706180001 97350	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561				
198706180001 97750	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561				
198706180001 98250	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561				
198706180001 98410	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561				
198706180001 98650	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561				
198706180001 98660	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561				
198707010002 14370	07/01/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	138	757				Other:BOOK 30, PAGE 627
198706240002 05430	06/24/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	137	456				
198706240002 06260	06/24/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	137	456				Other:BOOK 51, PAGE 107 BOOK 64, PAGE 803
198707100002 21610	07/10/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	139	881				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 095, PAGE 503
198712230004 03240	12/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	CURLIN, GLENN P. & MARY K	164	693				Other:REAL VOLUME 134, PAGE 823
198712230004 03290	12/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	RYEL, LESTER B. & CHRYSTL	164	694				Other:REAL VOLUME 340, PAGE 278
198712230004 03580	12/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODHAM, FRANKLIN E. & GU	164	695				Other:REAL VOLUME 437, PAGE 716
198712230004 04070	12/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	STROTHER, DENNIS L. & NAN	164	690				Other:REAL VOLUME 452, PAGE 533
198712230004 04150	12/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	164	692				Other:REAL VOLUME 079, PAGE 522
198712230004 04170	12/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	BURROUGHS, RICHARD V.& DE	164	691				Other:REAL VOLUME 447, PAGE 734

198712310004 10230	12/31/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	GEHRING, RAYMOND F. & BON	165	675		Other:REAL VOLUME 102, PAGE 148
198801150000 14270	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	167	684		
198801150000 14370	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	167	684		
198801150000 14410	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		
198801150000 14450	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		
198801150000 14440	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		
198801150000 14560	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	167	684		
198801150000 14700	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		
198801150000 14710	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		
198801150000 14640	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		
198801150000 14670	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		
198801150000 14600	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729		